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TEAM RESULT 
 
 

 
 

 
  № Область Золото Серебро Бронза 

Общее 

количество 

1 KRG  6 7 2 15 

2 SKO  6 0 1 7 

3 VKO  5 4 8 17 

4 ALM  3 7 3 13 

5 PVL  3 5 0 8 

6 ZHTS  2 1 1 4 

7 AST  1 0 4 5 

8 AKM  1 0 3 4 

9 KST  1 0 2 3 

10 TKO  1 0 0 1 

11 MNG  1 0 0 1 

12 SHMK  0 2 2 4 

13 ABAY  0 1 1 2 

14 KZL  0 1 0 1 

15 ULT  0 1 0 1 

 ALO  0 0 0  

 ZKO 0 0 0  

 ZHBL 0 0 0  

 AKT 0 0 0  
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Men 

60m Men 

Date: 17.01.2025  
Time: 10:50  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results 1/2 Final Class  Coach 

1 Vitaliy ZEMS 29.03.96 KRG 6.88 6.88 6.84 MS  Zems Y. , Barsanov N. , Denisko A.  

2 Danil POPOV 16.11.05 KRG 7.04 6.95 6.91 KMS  Voytyuk T.  

3 Ruslan KURMANALIYEV 13.06.06 AST 7.07 7.04 6.94 KMS  Latyshenko L.  

4 Ivan VOVCHENKO 13.02.02 KRG 7.17 7.26 7.05 KMS  Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

5 Andrey LAVRUSHENKO 01.11.01 VKO 7.16 7.11 7.16 KMS  Diagilev B. , Veselsky B.  

6 Georgiy LI 12.12.05 KRG 7.26 7.26 7.24 I  Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

7 Stanislav LI 05.05.03 KRG 7.33 7.25 7.26 I  Stas Y. , Mashtakov Y. , Plotnikov S.  

8 Almat TULEBAEV 21.11.00 ALM 7.09 6.81 DNS MS  Issachenko N. , Issachenko A.  

10 Alkham TULEGENOV 03.04.02 ALM 7.34 7.27  I  Issachenko N. , Issachenko A. , Bodritskaya S.  

10 Emil TISIN 27.08.07 KRG 7.33 7.27  I  Barsanov N.  

12 Sergey SVITOV 24.05.01 SKO 7.28 7.31  I  Ektov Al. , Ektova Ni.  

12 Erasyl MURZAMUKHAMBETOV 19.09.05 VKO 7.36 7.31  I  Lushpay R. , Veselsky B. , Bodritskaya S.  

14 Nikita GLUKHOV 28.06.06 SKO 7.31 7.33  I  Bevza O.  

15 Jandos KARABAEV 04.10.02 ALM 7.31 7.38  I  Issachenko N. , Issachenko A.  

15 Omar SULTANOV 19.05.07 ALM 7.30 7.38  I  Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

17 Makar NURKENOV 28.08.04 PVL 7.41 7.38  I  Kolyev V.  

18 Artur ZAGORSKIY 22.05.07 AST 7.45 7.43  I  Bazarov V.  

19 Arnur RAKHIMGALIN 06.09.01 ABY 7.48 7.47  II  Sagatbekov B. , Khizhnyakov I.  

19 Adibeibarys DINBAY 26.01.03 ALM 7.49 7.47  II  Issachenko N. , Gridassov I. , Gridassova N.  

21 Nurbolat BAKYTBEKOV 27.06.96 ABY 7.52 7.49  II  Dyagilev B.  

22 Sanzhar ABYLBEK 29.04.05 ULT 7.51 7.52  II  Dudar T. , Konik Vl.  

23 Bekzat AMEN 12.03.97 PVL 7.56 7.53  II  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

24 Nikita KOZLOV 24.02.07 KST 7.51 7.54  II  BORZOV A. , BORISSOV V.  

25 Amir MAILYBAEV 26.07.06 ALM 7.56 7.58  II  Chuhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

26 Duman BEISENBEKOV 21.08.06 AST 7.56   II  Latyshenko L.  

27 Ersultan TERLEKPAEV 03.11.06 ABY 7.57   II  Dyagilev B.  

28 Adil" TAKANOV 25.10.03 KST 7.58   II  IBRAEV T.  

29 Muratbek MUHAMMEDOV 27.05.07 ALO 7.59   II  Yeryomin V. , Yermagambetov A.  

30 Niyattulla AIBOL 22.02.07 ULT 7.60   II  Dudar T. , Konik Vl.  

30 Ilya YUGOV 14.10.03 ABY 7.60   II  Dyagilev B.  

32 Arnur AKISHEV 18.10.05 AST 7.72   II  CHurin D.  

33 Yegor ARYSHEV 17.03.07 PVL 7.83   III  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results 1/2 Final Class  Coach 

34 Kirill SILIN 02.05.07 ALO 7.86   III  Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Dursunov S.  

35 Sunkar ZHUANYSHPAYEV 24.11.05 AST 7.87   III  Latyshenko L.  

- Zhanibek KARAULOV 27.02.07 AST 7.93   III  Latyshenko L.  

- Mikhail VOVCHENKO 19.08.06 KRG DQ     Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

 

200m Men 

Date: 18.01.2025  
Time: 12:50  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results 1/2 Final Class  Coach 

1 Damil SUTZHANOV 16.07.95 PVL 22.07 21.93 21.84 MS  Kolyev V.  

2 Danil POPOV 16.11.05 KRG 22.23 22.20 21.99 MS  Voytyuk T.  

3 Ivan TETERIN 04.11.05 VKO 22.38 22.21 22.02 MS  Buchatsky E. , Kletsko T.  

4 Sergei KREISMAN 20.02.02 KST 22.25 22.27 22.38 KMS  IBRAEV T.  

5 Ruslan KURMANALIYEV 13.06.06 AST 22.86 22.67 22.94 KMS  Latyshenko L.  

6 Nikita GLUKHOV 28.06.06 SKO 22.49 22.42 23.17 KMS  Bevza O.  

7 Alan IVANOV 03.05.06 ALO 22.71 22.72  KMS  Kolesnikov V. , Yeryomin V. , Bodritskaya S.  

8 Alexandr BEZRUKOV 04.08.97 PVL 22.76 22.75  KMS  Kolyev V.  

9 Adil OMARBEKOV 08.05.04 PVL 22.77 22.79  KMS  Kolyev V. , Alexeev V.  

10 Emil TISIN 27.08.07 KRG 22.64 22.84  KMS  Barsanov N.  

11 Ivan VOVCHENKO 13.02.02 KRG 22.83 22.88  KMS  Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

12 Vadim KARNAUKHOV 03.05.06 AKM 22.82 22.96  KMS  Sarsenbaeva I. , Adilova Al.  

13 Kanagat MANASH 17.11.06 VKO 22.97 23.06  I  Buchatskaya T. , Bodritskaya S.  

13 Sergey SUKHOV 29.06.00 KRG 23.01 23.06  I  Zorina N. , Barsanov N.  

15 Alexander SYRBOV 22.08.06 VKO 23.02 23.27  I  Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov A. , Podkorytov E. , Zuzin N.  

16 Shyngys KARAUL 14.05.05 KRG 23.19 23.61  I  Tussupov N. , Razvodovskiy V. , Bodritskaya S.  

17 Omar SULTANOV 19.05.07 ALM 23.41 23.80  I  Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

18 Andrey LAVRUSHENKO 01.11.01 VKO 23.35 DNS  I  Diagilev B. , Veselsky B.  

19 Nikita KOZLOV 24.02.07 KST 23.42   I  BORZOV A. , BORISSOV V.  

20 Jandos KARABAEV 04.10.02 ALM 23.63   I  Issachenko N. , Issachenko A.  

21 Gleb YUDA 10.07.06 ALM 23.65   I  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

22 Ratmir GINIYATULIN 03.11.07 ABY 23.74   I  Khizhnyakov Iv.  

23 Temir OMIRZHAN 08.02.06 PVL 23.78   II  Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

24 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 27.07.07 ALM 23.80   II  Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

25 Vladislav SMIRNOV 04.07.06 AST 23.94   II  Latyshenko L.  

26 Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER 08.02.06 ALM 24.02   II  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

27 Niyattulla AIBOL 22.02.07 ULT 24.08   II  Dudar T. , Konik Vl.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results 1/2 Final Class  Coach 

28 Artur ZAGORSKIY 22.05.07 AST 24.41   II  Bazarov V.  

29 Bekzat AMEN 12.03.97 PVL 24.45   II  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

30 Muratbek MUHAMMEDOV 27.05.07 ALO 24.53   II  Yeryomin V. , Yermagambetov A.  

31 Makar NURKENOV 28.08.04 PVL 24.54   II  Kolyev V.  

32 Adil" TAKANOV 25.10.03 KST 24.56   II  IBRAEV T.  

33 Anton PASHKOV 15.06.01 PVL 24.70   II  Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

34 Arnur RAKHIMGALIN 06.09.01 ABY 24.73   II  Sagatbekov B. , Khizhnyakov I.  

35 Arnur AKISHEV 18.10.05 AST 25.00   II  CHurin D.  

36 Nurbolat BAKYTBEKOV 27.06.96 ABY 25.01   II  Dyagilev B.  

37 Adibeibarys DINBAY 26.01.03 ALM 25.11   II  Issachenko N. , Gridassov I. , Gridassova N.  

38 Yegor ARYSHEV 17.03.07 PVL 25.20   II  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

39 Sultan ZHETPYS 06.08.03 PVL 25.34   II  Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

40 Zhanibek KARAULOV 27.02.07 AST 25.36   III  Latyshenko L.  

41 Kirill SILIN 02.05.07 ALO 25.57   III  Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Dursunov S.  

42 Ilya YUGOV 14.10.03 ABY 26.06   III  Dyagilev B.  

- Stanislav LI 05.05.03 KRG DQ     Stas Y. , Mashtakov Y. , Plotnikov S.  

- Alexander KONDRASHOV 11.12.07 AKM DQ     Adilova Al.  

- Maxim MIRONOV 18.11.03 PVL DNS     Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Elkina S.  

- Madi TOKENOV 05.06.05 AST DNS     Valiyev R. , Dyagilev B.  

 

400m Men 

Date: 17.01.2025  
Time: 11:50  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results 1/2 Final Class  Coach 

1 Andrey SOKOLOV 21.01.95 VKO 49.59 49.03 47.67 MS  Tsirikov S. , Denisko A.  

2 Efim TARASOV 08.01.02 VKO 48.92 48.34 48.04 MS  Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov A. , Podkorytov E.  

3 Elnor MUKHITDINOV 21.01.93 VKO 49.53 48.82 48.09 MS  Bodritskaya S.  

4 Madi TOKENOV 05.06.05 AST 49.84 49.70 49.08 KMS  Valiyev R. , Dyagilev B.  

5 Maxim MIRONOV 18.11.03 PVL 49.03 49.52 49.18 KMS  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Elkina S.  

6 Sergey SUKHOV 29.06.00 KRG 49.70 49.79 50.71 KMS  Zorina N. , Barsanov N.  

7 Alexandr BEZRUKOV 04.08.97 PVL 49.80 49.16  KMS  Kolyev V.  

8 Adil OMARBEKOV 08.05.04 PVL 49.84 49.89  KMS  Kolyev V. , Alexeev V.  

9 Kanagat MANASH 17.11.06 VKO 50.19 51.03  KMS  Buchatskaya T. , Bodritskaya S.  

10 Alan IVANOV 03.05.06 ALO 50.20 51.19  KMS  Kolesnikov V. , Yeryomin V. , Bodritskaya S.  

11 Artur ZABOLOCKIY 21.05.07 SHMK 51.82 51.83  I  Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

12 Gleb YUDA 10.07.06 ALM 52.13 52.38  I  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results 1/2 Final Class  Coach 

13 Alexander SYRBOV 22.08.06 VKO 52.04 52.85  I  Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov A. , Podkorytov E. , Zuzin N.  

14 Ratmir GINIYATULIN 03.11.07 ABY 53.64 55.79  II  Khizhnyakov Iv.  

15 Damil SUTZHANOV 16.07.95 PVL 48.50 DQ  MS  Kolyev V.  

16 Sergei KREISMAN 20.02.02 KST 49.31 DNF  KMS  IBRAEV T.  

17 Zhanbolat KADYRBEK 12.02.04 ZHTS 52.14 DQ  I  Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

18 Alexander KONDRASHOV 11.12.07 AKM 53.51 DQ  I  Adilova Al.  

19 Dmitriy LUKIN 16.04.07 KRG 53.77   II  Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

20 Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER 08.02.06 ALM 53.82   II  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

21 Andrei CHERNIKOV 06.01.05 SKO 54.08   II  Babich A. , Babich K.  

22 Raul ZHOLDYBEKOV 28.04.05 VKO 54.47   II  Lushpay R.  

23 Temir OMIRZHAN 08.02.06 PVL 54.67   II  Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

24 Bauyrjan REIYMBAEV 14.04.01 MNG 55.78   III  Martirossova V..  

25 Kirill MALIKOV 22.07.07 ALO 56.13   III  Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Bodritskaya S.  

26 Mikhail GORLOV 02.03.05 VKO 58.27   III  Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov A. , Podkorytov E.  

 

800m Men 

Date: 18.01.2025  
Time: 18:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Coach 

1 Kirill SUBBOTIN 27.02.03 SKO 1:55.76 1:59.29 KMS  Artyushenko T.  

2 Abdulaziz ABDUKAYUMOV 02.09.97 SHMK 1:55.16 1:59.34 KMS  Gimranov Yu.  

3 Alexander ZHIGAR’ 21.11.06 AKM 1:55.23 1:59.89 KMS  Adilova Al.  

4 Daur DOSPULOV 29.07.05 KST 1:56.16 1:59.91 KMS  IBRAEV T. , NEROZNAK T.  

5 Nikita IZOTOV 02.08.03 SKO 1:55.17 2:00.09 KMS  Naumov Al.  

6 Meirlan NURLYBEKOV 14.12.03 VKO 1:57.27 2:02.69 KMS  Lushpay R.  

7 Alexander BEKTASOV 15.12.04 SKO 1:58.03  I  Babich A. , Babich K.  

8 Kirill KOZLOV 07.03.03 ABY 1:58.26  I  Dyagilev B.  

9 Zhanbolat KADYRBEK 12.02.04 ZHTS 1:58.59  I  Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

10 Nurbol BURAMBAEV 07.02.06 KZL 2:00.08  I  Umarov R.  

11 Stepan SPASKIY 21.07.04 ALM 2:00.21  I  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

12 Daniar ABILAKHATOV 17.02.06 KZL 2:01.42  I  Sarbassova Ra. , Aybazaruly M.  

13 Bauyrjan REIYMBAEV 14.04.01 MNG 2:01.72  I  Martirossova V..  

14 Askar AMERZHANOV 21.04.04 AST 2:03.01  II  Verevkin A.  

15 Raul ZHOLDYBEKOV 28.04.05 VKO 2:03.31  II  Lushpay R.  

16 Dmitriy LUKIN 16.04.07 KRG 2:03.78  II  Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

17 Asylkhan MAKYSH 11.02.06 AST 2:04.04  II  Kabidolda K.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Coach 

18 Kirill MALIKOV 22.07.07 ALO 2:04.39  II  Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Bodritskaya S.  

19 Sunkar ABYLKANOV 25.11.01 AST 2:04.43  II  Latyshenko L. , Lushpay R.  

20 Ali ORALGAZIN 03.04.05 ABY 2:08.79   II Sagatbekov B. 

21 Kirill MASLOV 03.01.06 VKO 2:10.01  II  Shkarpetin A. , Lushpay R.  

- Mikhail GORLOV 02.03.05 VKO DNS    Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov A. , Podkorytov E.  

 

1500m Men 

Date: 17.01.2025  
Time: 17:45  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Coach 

1 Vadim LEVCHENKOV 30.03.99 SKO 3:57.57 KMS  Artyushenko T.  

2 Aibol OMAR 15.05.05 ZHTS 3:57.98 KMS  Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

3 Meirlan NURLYBEKOV 14.12.03 VKO 4:03.05 I  Lushpay R.  

4 Daur DOSPULOV 29.07.05 KST 4:03.27 I  IBRAEV T. , NEROZNAK T.  

5 Islam ABYLKHANULY 04.09.01 AKT 4:04.62 I  Zabolotnaya N.  

6 Davronbek TAYNAZAROV 24.04.03 SHMK 4:10.49 I  Abdukayumov A..  

7 Madiyar ORMANGALI 30.06.05 ZHTS 4:12.01 I  Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

8 Kirill SUBBOTIN 27.02.03 SKO 4:12.59 II  Artyushenko T.  

9 Aleksandr MARUSICH 29.06.04 SKO 4:12.82 II  Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

10 Nurbol BURAMBAEV 07.02.06 KZL 4:13.83 II  Umarov R.  

11 Izgali BEIBARYS 26.09.03 ZKO 4:14.70 II  Zhaletdenov N. , Bigaliev A.  

12 Dmitrii SCHEGLOV 11.12.99 PVL 4:15.23 II  Samostoyatelno S.  

13 Zangar ALGOZHAULY 09.05.04 ALO 4:15.31 II  Yeryomin V. , Yesenamanov M. , Oralbai A.  

14 Daniar ABILAKHATOV 17.02.06 KZL 4:16.62 II  Sarbassova Ra. , Aybazaruly M.  

15 Asylkhan MAKYSH 11.02.06 AST 4:17.61 II  Kabidolda K.  

16 Ivan GONCHAROV 14.11.05 ALM 4:17.80 II  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

17 Akimzhan YELEKENOV 13.07.04 ALM 4:20.11 II  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Podkoritova T.  

18 Kamil SALIHOV 09.05.07 ULT 4:24.21 II  Konik Vl. , Dudar T.  

19 Stepan SPASKIY 21.07.04 ALM 4:25.84 II  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

20 Kozlovskyi ILYA 18.09.03 ZKO 4:25.93 II  Zhaletdenov Na.  

21 Sunkar ABYLKANOV 25.11.01 AST 4:27.73 II  Latyshenko L. , Lushpay R.  

22 Gregory SHCHERBAKOV 23.02.06 VKO 4:31.05 III  Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov A. , Podkorytov E.  

23 Kirill MASLOV 03.01.06 VKO 4:35.91 III  Shkarpetin A. , Lushpay R.  

24 Daniyal GILYM 22.11.07 ZHTS 4:38.77 III  Iiyasov B. , Arstanov As.  

25 Ali ORALGAZIN 03.04.05 ABY 4:39.48 III  Sagatbekov B.  

- Alimzhan BALTABEK 08.07.97 AST DNF   Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K. , Kyrykbay A.  
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3000m Men 

Date: 19.01.2025  
Time: 17:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Coach 

1 Vadim LEVCHENKOV 30.03.99 SKO 8:36.58  KMS Artyushenko T.  

2 Igor KHRUNIN 28.06.02 VKO 8:37.27  KMS Lushpay R.  

3 Aibol OMAR 15.05.05 ZHTS 8:39.12  I Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

4 Islam ABYLKHANULY 04.09.01 AKT 8:40.84  I Zabolotnaya N.  

5 Denis STEPANENKO 18.09.00 ZHBL 8:51.45  I Ivanchucov Dm. , Galiulina Z.  

6 Alimzhan BALTABEK 08.07.97 AST 8:56.99  I Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

7 Aleksandr TEN 19.04.04 AST 8:58.91  I Mazur M. , Niyazbayev S.  

8 Izgali BEIBARYS 26.09.03 ZKO 9:07.11  I Zhaletdenov N. , Bigaliev A.  

9 Egor KRUPYAKOV 02.12.04 AST 9:12.07  II Mazur M. , Niyazbayev S.  

10 Aleksandr MARUSICH 29.06.04 SKO 9:12.61 II Bychaev A. , Frolova N.  

11 Elmurat KANAY 04.03.06 AST 9:20.59 II Aubakirov M. , Abrahmanov A.  

12 Dmitrii SCHEGLOV 11.12.99 PVL 9:21.93 II Samostoyatelno S.  

13 Zangar ALGOZHAULY 09.05.04 ALO 9:27.45 II Yeryomin V. , Yesenamanov M. , Oralbai A.  

14 Kamil SALIHOV 09.05.07 ULT 9:28.36 II Konik Vl. , Dudar T.  

15 Kuanysh BEKENOV 06.09.06 AST 9:29.74 II Aubakirov M. , Abrahmanov A.  

16 Madiyar ORMANGALI 30.06.05 ZHTS 9:36.06 II Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

17 Amanat ORAZBEK 07.09.07 AST 9:39.39 II Aubakirov M. , Abrahmanov A.  

18 Akimzhan YELEKENOV 13.07.04 ALM 9:40.14 II Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Podkoritova T.  

19 Daniyal AKHMETKALIYEV 02.01.04 AST 9:48.22  III Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

20 Daniyal GILYM 22.11.07 ZHTS 9:50.47 III Iiyasov B. , Arstanov As.  

21 Ivan GONCHAROV 14.11.05 ALM 9:52.12 III Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

22 Ilya KRUPYAKOV 31.10.06 AST 9:54.69 III Mazur M. , Niyazbayev S.  

23 Gregory SHCHERBAKOV 23.02.06 VKO 9:59.96 III Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov A. , Podkorytov E.  

- Kozlovskyi ILYA 18.09.03 ZKO DNF   Zhaletdenov Na.  

- Vladislav KELGIN 28.04.06 AST DNS   Aubakirov M. , Abrahmanov A.  

- Alinabi MARALBEKOV 01.08.06 AST DNS   Aubakirov M. , Abrahmanov A.  
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4х200mR Men 

Date: 18.01.2025  
Time: 19:05  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  

1 Erasyl MURZAMUKHAMBETOV, Alexander SYRBOV, Kanagat MANASH, Ivan TETERIN VKO 1:30.18 I  

2 Stanislav LI, Ivan VOVCHENKO, Georgiy LI, Shyngys KARAUL KRG 1:31.23 I  

3 Ratmir GINIYATULIN, Arnur RAKHIMGALIN, Ersultan TERLEKPAEV, Leonid IBRAGIMOV ABY 1:37.40 III  

4 Zangar ALGOZHAULY,Kirill MALIKO, Muratbek MUHAMMEDOV,Kirill SILIN ALO 1:39.42 III  

- Omar SULTANOV, Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER, Maksim BALABIN, Ayan ZHANBAKIEV ALM DQ   

 

4х400mR Men 

Date: 19.01.2025  
Time: 18:35  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  

1 Alexander BEKTASOV, Vadim LEVCHENKOV, Andrei CHERNIKOV, Kirill SUBBOTIN SKO 3:25.50 I  

2 Kanagat MANASH, Raul ZHOLDYBEKOV, Erasyl MURZAMUKHAMBETOV, Alexander SYRBOV VKO 3:27.42 II  

3 Gleb YUDA, Ivan GONCHAROV, Stepan SPASKIY, Ignatiy VAGENLEITNER ALM 3:31.23 II 

4 Muratbek MUHAMMEDOV, Zangar ALGOZHAULY, Kirill SILIN, Kirill MALIKOV, Alan IVANOV ALO 3:35.99 II 

5 Kirill KOZLOV, Ratmir GINIYATULIN, Arnur RAKHIMGALIN, Leonid IBRAGIMOV ABY 3:37.15 II 

 

60mH Men 

Date: 18.01.2025  
Time: 16:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Coach 

1 Erasyl MURZAMUKHAMBETOV 19.09.05 VKO 8.42 KMS  Lushpay R. , Veselsky B. , Bodritskaya S.  

2 Zakhar LEVITSKIY 27.10.04 PVL 8.54 KMS  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

3 Danil SHUKIN 12.03.05 SHMK 8.60 I  Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

4 Sanzhar ABYLBEK 29.04.05 ULT 9.26 II  Dudar T. , Konik Vl.  

 

High Jump Men 

Date: 17.01.2025  
Time: 11:50  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Igor KOSOLAPOV 31.05.03 KRG 2.12 MS  Stolyarskaya A. , Abulev D.  

2 Akylzhan TOKTAGALIN 24.11.01 VKO 2.04 KMS  Baitukanov A. , Frolov M.  

3 Ruslan LOMTEV 27.04.06 VKO 2.00 KMS  Lushpay R. , Peshko L. , Bakhtin V.  



 
 

Kazakhstan Indoor Athletics Cup 

Astana 17.01.2025 - 19.01.2025  

FINAL PROTOCOL 

10 
 

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Coach 

4 Vladislav BAKHTIN 30.04.01 VKO 1.90 I  Peshko L. , Ermolov G.  

5 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 27.07.07 ALM 1.85 II  Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

6 Shyngys KARAUL 14.05.05 KRG 1.80 II  Tussupov N. , Razvodovskiy V. , Bodritskaya S.  

7 Ignat KOZEKA 24.04.07 ULT 1.75 II  Konik Vl. , Dudar T.  

 

№ Athlete 1.7 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 2.08 2.12 2.16 Best Result 

1  Vladislav BAKHTIN    О ХО ХХХ      1.90  

 2 Akylzhan TOKTAGALIN    О О О ХО О ХХХ   2.04  

 3 Igor KOSOLAPOV    О О О О О ХО О ХХХ 2.12  

 4 Shyngys KARAUL  О О ХХХ        1.80  

 5 Ruslan LOMTEV   О О ХО О ХО ХХХ    2.00  

 6 Ignat KOZEKA  Х0 ХХХ          1.75  

 7 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV   ХО ХО ХХХ       1.85  

 

Pole Vault Men 

Date: 18.01.2025  
Time: 16:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Ivan TOVCHENIK 17.07.99 ALM 5.10 MS Gorbunov V.  

2 Vladislav GARBUZNYAK 22.08.03 ALM 5.00 MS Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

3 Maxim BALABIN 08.06.06 ALM 5.00 MS Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

4 Danil POLYANSKIY 17.12.91 KRG 4.80 KMS Siplivaya O. , Karpov V.  

 

№ Athlete 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 Best Result 

 1 Danil POLYANSKIY     XX0 XXX      4.80  

 2 Ivan TOVCHENIK       XO - O - XXX 5.10  

 3 Vladislav GARBUZNYAK   0 - O O O - XXX   5.00  

 4 Maxim BALABIN  O - O XXO O XX0 XXX    5.00  

 

Long Jump Men 

Date: 17.01.2025  
Time: 11:40  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Qual Final Class  Coach 

1 Zelimkhan NASSYROV 16.03.03 AKM  7.17 7.36 KMS  Chuiko V.  

2 Sergey STEPANKOVSKIY 17.10.01 PVL  6.60 7.02 I  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region Qual Final Class  Coach 

3 Vadim KARNAUKHOV 03.05.06 AKM  6.76 6.97 I  Sarsenbaeva I. , Adilova Al.  

4 Evgeniy KISELEV 27.01.99 SKO  6.71 6.76 II  Ektov Al. , Ektova Ni. , Kuchina Sv.  

5 Romeo PETROV 21.01.03 SKO  6.74 6.61 II  Babich A. , Babich K.  

6 Dias UTESHOV 29.03.04 KRG  6.51 6.47 II  Kolmykov A. , Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

7 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 27.07.07 ALM  6.45 6.46 II  Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

8 Alisher SERIKBAYEV 28.02.06 AKM  6.00 6.43 II  Sarsenbaeva I. , Adilova Al.  

9 Asan AZAMATULY 19.07.07 VKO  6.29 6.38 II  Ustyantseva O. , Khlopotnova O.  

10 Anton PASHKOV 15.06.01 PVL  6.40 6.38 II  Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

11 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 11.04.06 ALM  6.01 6.24 II  Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

12 Sultan ZHETPYS 06.08.03 PVL  6.21 6.11 III  Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

13 Amir MAILYBAEV 26.07.06 ALM  5.99    Chuhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Doroshenko Y.  

14 Artem DRAGALTSEV 20.09.07 SKO  5.95    Ektova E. , Ektov A.  

15 Yegor ARYSHEV 17.03.07 PVL  5.90    Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

16 Jaroslav TSCHЕRNUI 21.09.07 PVL  5.89    Alexeev V.  

17 Ersultan TERLEKPAEV 03.11.06 ABY  5.82    Dyagilev B.  

18 Roman IMANKULOV 06.06.05 SKO  5.60    Babich A. , Babich K.  

19 Alexandr KRASNOV 05.07.01 KRG  5.53    Vanchurina A.  

 
Qualification 

№ Athlete 
Results Best 

Result 1 2 3 

1 Evgeniy KISELEV 6.71  6.65  -  6.71  

2 Anton PASHKOV 5.43  5.71  6.40  6.40  

3 Alexandr KRASNOV 5.53  X  X  5.53  

4 Sergey STEPANKOVSKIY 6.60  6.42  -  6.60  

5 Romeo PETROV 6.74  X  -  6.74  

6 Zelimkhan NASSYROV 7.17      7.17  

7 Sultan ZHETPYS 6.06  6.21  6.11  6.21  

8 Dias UTESHOV 6.51  6.34  6.42  6.51  

9 Roman IMANKULOV X  X  5.60  5.60  

10 Alisher SERIKBAYEV X  6.00  X  6.00  

11 Azamat BATYRBAIULY X  3.69  6.01  6.01  

12 Vadim KARNAUKHOV 6.76  -  -  6.76  

13 Amir MAILYBAEV 5.87  5.83  5.99  5.99  

14 Ersultan TERLEKPAEV 5.61  5.64  5.82  5.82  

15 Yegor ARYSHEV 5.69  5.84  5.90  5.90  
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№ Athlete 
Results Best 

Result 1 2 3 

16 Asan AZAMATULY X  X  6.29  6.29  

17 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 6.21  X  6.45  6.45  

18 Artem DRAGALTSEV 5.90  X  5.95  5.95  

19 Jaroslav TSCHЕRNUI 5.89  5.83  X  5.89  

Final 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Evgeniy KISELEV 6.60  X  6.76  X  5.02  -  6.76  

2 Anton PASHKOV 6.38  X  X        6.38  

3 Sergey STEPANKOVSKIY 6.89  6.93  6.93  7.02  6.49  6.90  7.02  

4 Romeo PETROV 6.40  X  6.56  X  6.61  6.59  6.61  

5 Zelimkhan NASSYROV X  7.23  7.18  7.36  X    7.36  

6 Sultan ZHETPYS X  6.11  6.11        6.11  

7 Dias UTESHOV 6.43  6.35  6.26  6.47  6.44  6.47  6.47  

8 Alisher SERIKBAYEV X  6.31  6.40  X  6.43  X  6.43  

9 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 5.99  6.24          6.24  

10 Vadim KARNAUKHOV 6.67  6.97  X  6.71  X  X  6.97  

11 Asan AZAMATULY 5.77  6.38  6.23        6.38  

12 Ayan ZHANBAKIEV 6.28  6.43  6.46  6.20  6.02  6.32  6.46  

 

Triple Jump Men 

Date: 19.01.2025 Time:10:05 

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class   Coach 

1 Arsen YMERZHANOV 07.07.04 SKO  14.65 I   Babich Ki.  

2 Azamat BATYRBAIULY 11.04.06 ALM  14.46 I   Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

3 Romeo PETROV 21.01.03 SKO  14.45 I   Babich A. , Babich K.  

4 Georgiy LI 12.12.05 KRG  14.42 I   Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

5 Dias UTESHOV 29.03.04 KRG  14.21 I   Kolmykov A. , Ivanishko V. , Ivanishko L. , Ivanishko S.  

6 Alisher SERIKBAYEV 28.02.06 AKM  13.87 II   Sarsenbaeva I. , Adilova Al.  

7 Asan AZAMATULY 19.07.07 VKO  13.73 II   Ustyantseva O. , Khlopotnova O.  

8 Alexandr KRASNOV 05.07.01 KRG  13.65 II   Vanchurina A.  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Alexandr KRASNOV 13.65  X  13.30  X  X  X  13.65  

2 Romeo PETROV X  14.25  14.19  14.23  14.45  14.44  14.45  

3 Dias UTESHOV 13.65  14.07  X  X  X  14.21  14.21  

4 Arsen YMERZHANOV 14.39  14.54  14.53  14.65  14.35  14.43  14.65  

5 Georgiy LI X  X  X  X  14.42  X  14.42  

6 Alisher SERIKBAYEV 13.66  13.71  13.87  X  X  13.58  13.87  

7 Azamat BATYRBAIULY X  13.55  13.62  X  13.90  14.46  14.46  

8 Asan AZAMATULY X  X  X  X  X  13.73  13.73  

 

Shot Put Men 

Date: 17.01.2025 Time: 16:08  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Bexultan YELIKBAYEV 24.07.04 TKO  14.11 I  Слаmидинов Е. , Кубенов Е.  

2 Aliaidar MYRZAGAZIEV 17.07.07 KZL  12.97 II  Leptikova N. , Karakulov Ж.  

3 Bagdaulet BAYMURAT 11.01.04 KRG  12.63 II  Gavrilova L. , Ulyeva I.  

4 Ivan SENING 20.06.06 VKO  12.16 II  Buchatskaya T. , Buchatsky E. , Nabiev A. , Zhuzenov M.  

5 Nurdaulet MAMAN 13.07.06 TKO  11.85 III  Слаmидинов Е. , Кубенов Е.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Bagdaulet BAYMURAT 12.61  11.99  12.31  12.52  X  12.63  12.63  

2 Bexultan YELIKBAYEV X  13.92  14.11  X  X  13.89  14.11  

3 Ivan SENING X  11.46  11.99  11.03  12.16  10.44  12.16  

4 Nurdaulet MAMAN 11.57  11.85  X  X  X  11.63  11.85  

5 Aliaidar MYRZAGAZIEV 12.87  12.80  12.97  X  12.76  12.68  12.97  

 

Heptathlon Men 

Date: 17.01.2025  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results  Class  Coach 

 1 Alexander KUZMICHEV 12.11.07 MNG 3595  II Oleshko S.. , Oleshko A..  

 

№ Athlete 60 m Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60 H m Pole Vault 1000 m Points 

 1 Alexander KUZMICHEV 
7.73 
640 

6.43 
682 

8.90 
420 

1.86 
679 

9.35 
671 

2.50 
242 

3:49.69 
261 

3595 
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Women 

60m Women 

Date: 17.01.2025  
Time: 10:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results 1/2 Final Class  Coach 

1 Olga SAFRONOVA 05.11.91 PVL 7.56 7.46 7.41 MS  Denisko A. , Mashtakov Y.  

2 Valeriya SAFONOVA 16.04.04 KRG 7.67 7.65 7.69 KMS  Stolyarskaya A. , Seliverstova L.  

3 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 30.04.05 KRG 7.82 7.79 7.79 KMS  Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

4 Arina MISHEEVA 02.01.02 MNG 7.95 7.87 7.85 KMS  Martirossova V.. , Bodritskaya S..  

5 Polina KAREL 23.03.06 PVL 7.85 7.84 7.86 KMS  Alexeev V.  

6 Kristina MINKOVSKAYA 26.09.05 AKM 7.96 7.88 7.90 KMS  Yakimovich T. , Adilova Al.  

7 Yana FOMINA 23.06.07 PVL 7.95 7.94 7.91 KMS  Alexeev V.  

8 Margarita NAZARENKO 18.01.02 AKM 7.79 7.93 DNS KMS  Chuiko Va.  

9 Darya GRIDASSOVA 08.01.04 ALM 7.93 7.94  KMS  Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

10 Aiym KAISANOVA 19.03.02 VKO 7.91 7.95  KMS  Diagilev B. , Veselsky B. , Lavrushenko A. , Tsirikov S.  

11 Kristina KONDRASHOVA 28.10.99 AST 8.01 7.98  I  Senkin A. , Senkina V.  

12 Darya PAVLENKO 28.08.06 VKO 8.11 8.08  I  Ustyantseva O. , Ustyantsev A.  

13 Kira ZARIPOVA 02.06.07 KST 8.31 8.16  I  SUNARBAEVA L.  

14 Alisa NEVENCHENKO 20.02.05 KRG 8.25 8.17  I  Abulev D. , Plotnikov S.  

15 Elena BERLINA 15.01.06 SKO 8.21 8.21  I  Bevza O.  

16 Anna MISHCHENKO 19.11.06 AST 8.35 8.22  I  Latyshenko L.  

17 Anel SHULAKOVA 21.08.99 KRG 8.24 8.23  I  Mashtakov Y. , Barsanov N.  

18 Mariya SHCHIPACHEVA 22.02.07 AKM 8.35 8.24  I  Sarsenbaeva I. , Adilova Al.  

19 Valeriya SMIRNOVA 12.09.04 KST 8.24 8.30  I  SUNARBAEVA L.  

20 Karina RAHIMOVA 24.04.05 PVL 8.26 8.34  I  Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

21 Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA 10.09.07 ALM 8.32 8.36  I  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

22 Ayazhan MUSSAYEVA 15.06.04 ABY 8.35 8.40  I  Bodrickaya Sv. , Khizhnyakov I.  

23 Ellina SULEYMANOVA 08.03.07 ALM 8.33 8.46  I  Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Gridassova N.  

24 Angelina VOLODKINA 29.12.07 SHMK 8.20 DNS  I  Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E. , Hayrulin R.  

25 Arina MOZGUNOVA 03.08.06 SKO 8.38   II  Ektova N. , Ektov A.  

26 Anastasiya KONONOVICH 11.06.05 AKM 8.43   II  Martysevich Lu. , Adilova Al.  

27 Mariya ZINEVICH 19.01.07 PVL 8.51   II  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

28 Arina MARCHENKO 27.04.06 ALM 8.60   II  Kulibaba S. , Issachenko A. , Bodritskaya S.  

29 Elvina VALIEVA 17.03.07 ALO 8.74   II  Yeryomin V. , Pak V. , Bodritskaya S.  

- Aniya KARISPAEVA 16.01.03 PVL DNS     Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  
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200m Women 

Date: 18.01.2025  
Time: 11:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results 1/2 Final Class  Coach 

1 Kristina KONDRASHOVA 28.10.99 AST 24.98 24.76 24.84 MS  Senkin A. , Senkina V.  

2 Mariya SHUVALOVA 22.12.06 PVL 25.14 25.03 25.02 KMS  Safronov K. , Muchkina A. , Kozhageldinov M.  

3 Sofia KIDENKO 18.01.07 VKO 24.75 24.94 25.05 MS  Buchatskaya T.  

4 Adelina ZEMS 25.12.98 KRG 25.58 25.06 25.57 KMS  Mashtakov Y. , Denisko A.  

5 Ekaterina KUZNETSOVA 20.09.01 KST 25.69 25.65 DNF KMS  IBRAEV T.  

6 Aiym KAISANOVA 19.03.02 VKO 25.69 25.61 DNS KMS  Diagilev B. , Veselsky B. , Lavrushenko A. , Tsirikov S.  

7 Arina MISHEEVA 02.01.02 MNG 25.89 25.94  KMS  Martirossova V.. , Bodritskaya S..  

8 Svetlana KUZNETSOVA 29.01.92 SKO 25.89 26.05  KMS  Ektov Al. , Ektova Ni.  

9 Alisa NEVENCHENKO 20.02.05 KRG 26.58 26.60  I  Abulev D. , Plotnikov S.  

10 Elena BERLINA 15.01.06 SKO 26.66 26.73  I  Bevza O.  

11 Kira ZARIPOVA 02.06.07 KST 26.79 26.79  I  SUNARBAEVA L.  

12 Kristina MINKOVSKAYA 26.09.05 AKM 26.83 26.82  I  Yakimovich T. , Adilova Al.  

13 Elizaveta YAKIMENKO 02.04.06 AKM 27.19 27.23  I  Sarsenbaeva Ir. , Adilova Al.  

14 Darya GRIDASSOVA 08.01.04 ALM 26.96 27.39  I  Gridassova N. , Gridassov I.  

15 Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA 10.09.07 ALM 27.44 27.56  I  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

16 Mariya ZINEVICH 19.01.07 PVL 27.37 27.67  I  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

17 Ellina SULEYMANOVA 08.03.07 ALM 27.65 27.90  II  Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Gridassova N.  

18 Ayazhan MUSSAYEVA 15.06.04 ABY 27.67 DNS  II  Bodrickaya Sv. , Khizhnyakov I.  

19 Arina MARCHENKO 27.04.06 ALM 27.73   II  Kulibaba S. , Issachenko A. , Bodritskaya S.  

20 Valeriya SMIRNOVA 12.09.04 KST 27.98   II  SUNARBAEVA L.  

21 Tatyana KOLESNIKOVA 08.02.06 KST 28.34   II  KUZNETSOVA E.  

22 Elvina VALIEVA 17.03.07 ALO 28.81   II  Yeryomin V. , Pak V. , Bodritskaya S.  

23 Alena ZOLINA 28.03.96 KST 29.30   II  ZOLINA A.  

24 Yekaterina FOMICHYOVA 15.08.06 ALM 29.42   II  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

- Alexandra ZALYUBOVSKAYA 27.09.02 PVL DNS     Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

- Polina KAREL 23.03.06 PVL DNS     Alexeev V.  

- Diana TROFIMENKO 01.02.04 PVL DNS     Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Elkina S.  

- Karina RAHIMOVA 24.04.05 PVL DNS     Butin S. , Volchuga S.  
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400m Women 

Date: 17.01.2025  
Time: 16:45  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Coach 

1 Alexandra ZALYUBOVSKAYA 27.09.02 PVL 55.11 53.98 MS  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

2 Anna SHUMILO 30.04.04 KRG 56.58 55.63 KMS  Akhmetov Z. , Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

3 Ekaterina KUZNETSOVA 20.09.01 KST 57.76 56.84 KMS  IBRAEV T.  

4 Diana TROFIMENKO 01.02.04 PVL 58.24 58.24 I  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Elkina S.  

5 Anastasya KOLODA 15.08.06 AST 58.63 58.48 I  Latyshenko L. , Artyushenko T.  

6 Ekaterina KOLODA 15.08.06 AST 58.70 58.81 I  Latyshenko L. , Artyushenko T.  

7 Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA 09.09.05 KRG 1:00.50  II  Zorina N. , Stepankovskiy A.  

8 Aruzhan ALTYBAI 06.11.06 TKO 1:01.17  II  Kokanbaev K.  

9 Sofya PLOTNIKOVA 25.06.06 AST 1:02.59  II  Ryhlikov V.  

10 Elizaveta YAKIMENKO 02.04.06 AKM 1:02.62  II  Sarsenbaeva Ir. , Adilova Al.  

11 Tatyana KOLESNIKOVA 08.02.06 KST 1:03.55  II  KUZNETSOVA E.  

12 Yekaterina FOMICHYOVA 15.08.06 ALM 1:05.42  III  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

 

800m Women 

Date: 19.01.2025  
Time: 16:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Coach 

1 Aiana BOLATBEKKYZY 05.11.06 ZHTS 2:13.44 KMS  Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

2 Yevgeniya FANDYUSHINA 27.08.95 PVL 2:14.66 KMS  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T., Butin S. 

3 Anastasya KOLODA 15.08.06 AST 2:14.86 KMS  Latyshenko L. , Artyushenko T.  

4 Ekaterina KOLODA 15.08.06 AST 2:14.90 KMS  Latyshenko L. , Artyushenko T.  

5 Viktoriya SUKACHYOVA 18.11.05 ALM 2:19.74 I  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Axmetova Y.  

6 Darya MILLER 01.03.06 ALM 2:20.83 I  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

7 Aruzhan ALTYBAI 06.11.06 TKO 2:21.04 I  Kokanbaev K.  

8 Yelizaveta VOLKOVA 07.07.02 PVL 2:21.50 I  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

9 Arina SOKOLOVA 27.09.04 PVL 2:34.28 II  Butin S. , Volchuga S.  
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1500m Women 

Date: 17.01.2025  
Time: 17:25  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Coach 

1 Aiana BOLATBEKKYZY 05.11.06 ZHTS 4:37.00 KMS  Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

2 Kristina SERGEYEVA 16.02.04 KRG 4:46.05 I  Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

3 Viktoriya SUKACHYOVA 18.11.05 ALM 4:51.82 I  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Axmetova Y.  

4 Darya MILLER 01.03.06 ALM 5:01.09 II  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  

5 Saniya KUDAIBERGEN 01.09.06 ZHTS 5:04.64 II  Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

6 Adiya SHARAFIDDINKYZY 11.10.07 AST 5:18.96 II  Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

7 Arina SOKOLOVA 27.09.04 PVL 5:41.21 III  Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

8 Inkar GANIKYZY 21.09.06 ALO 5:58.18   Yeryomin V. , Yermagambetov A.  

- Akbilek KURALBAY 11.07.04 SHMK DNF   Sultanov N.. , Abdukauymov A..  

- Uldanai ABYLHAN 07.07.07 TKO DNF   Kokanbaev K.  

 

3000m Women 

Date: 19.01.2025  
Time: 16:40  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Coach 

1 Kristina SERGEYEVA 16.02.04 KRG 10:16.42  I Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

2 Akbilek KURALBAY 11.07.04 SHMK 10:16.72  I Sultanov N.. , Abdukauymov A..  

3 Viktorya SENKINA 20.03.95 AST 10:21.54  I Senkin A.  

4 Uldanai ABYLHAN 07.07.07 TKO 10:41.54  II Kokanbaev K.  

5 Saniya KUDAIBERGEN 01.09.06 ZHTS 10:51.89 II Sepbossynov Ye. , Arstanov As. , Mukatay Ye.  

6 Diana YERZHANOVA 04.10.07 AST 11:05.70 II Aubakirov M. , Abrahmanov A.  

7 Adiya SHARAFIDDINKYZY 11.10.07 AST 11:31.82 II Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

8 Eva PINCHUK 28.05.04 AST 11:56.13  III Mazur M. , Niyazbayev S.  

9 Milena SAPRINA 13.10.04 AST 12:43.80  III Mazur M. , Niyazbayev S.  

 

4х200mR Women 

Date: 18.01.2025 Time: 18:50  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  

1 Alisa NEVENCHENKO, Valeriya SAFONOVA, Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA, Mariya TIMCHENKO KRG 1:43.90 I  

2 Darya GRIDASSOVA, Viktoriya SUKACHYOVA, Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA, Ellina SULEYMANOVA ALM 1:46.00 II  

3 Kira ZARIPOVA, Valeriya SMIRNOVA, Ekaterina KUZNETSOVA, Tatyana KOLESNIKOVA KST 1:46.20 III  
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4х400mR Women 

Date: 19.01.2025   
Time: 18:10  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  

1 Alena ZOLINA, Ekaterina KUZNETSOVA, Tatyana KOLESNIKOVA, Kira ZARIPOVA KST 4:07.39  II 

2 Ellina SULEYMANOVA,Yelizaveta MYASNIKOVA, Darya MILLER, Viktoriya SUKACHYOVA ALM 4:12.22  II 

3 Adiya SHARAFIDDINKYZY, Viktorya KULIKOVA, Viktorya LEPINA, Kamila SHEKENBAYEVA AST 4:57.58 Iyu  

 

60mH Women 

Date: 18.01.2025  
Time: 16:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Coach 

1 Antonina CHERNYSHOVA 16.04.07 SKO 8.78 KMS  Ektova E. , Ektov A. , Ektova N.  

2 Kristina YERMOLA 07.02.05 PVL 8.79 KMS  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

3 Darya PAVLENKO 28.08.06 VKO 9.12 KMS  Ustyantseva O. , Ustyantsev A.  

4 Yana FOMINA 23.06.07 PVL 9.28 I  Alexeev V.  

5 Arina MOZGUNOVA 03.08.06 SKO 9.56 I  Ektova N. , Ektov A.  

6 Mariya ZINEVICH 19.01.07 PVL 10.55 III  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

 

High Jump Women 

Date: 18.01.2025  
Time: 16:55  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Yelizaveta MATVEYEVA 09.12.01 VKO 1.88 MS  Peshko L.  

2 Irina SIZOVA 26.09.05 ALM 1.75 KMS  Chukhlib A. , Pankratova K. , Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  

3 Faina MEIRMANOVA 12.06.06 VKO 1.75 KMS  Veselsky B.  

4 Diana GEINTS 14.11.99 PVL 1.70 KMS  Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Elkina S.  

5 Arina MALYUGINA 23.02.07 KRG 1.70 KMS  Kletsko T. , Razvodovskiy V.  

6 Anastasiya KUCHINA 18.08.07 KRG 1.65 I  Kuchina S.  

7 Darya NEKHAENKO 29.06.06 ULT 1.60 I  Konik Vl. , Dudar T.  

8 Aveliya ODINTSOVA 20.10.07 KRG 1.55 II  Stolyarskaya A. , Abulev D.  

 

№ Athlete 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.84 1.88 1.90 Best Result 

 1 Diana GEINTS  O O O O O XXX     1.70  

 2 Yelizaveta MATVEYEVA      O O O O XO XXX 1.88  



 
 

Kazakhstan Indoor Athletics Cup 

Astana 17.01.2025 - 19.01.2025  

FINAL PROTOCOL 

19 
 

№ Athlete 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.84 1.88 1.90 Best Result 

 3 Irina SIZOVA      O O XXX    1.75  

 4 Faina MEIRMANOVA   O O O XO XO XXX    1.75  

 5 Darya NEKHAENKO  O O O XXX       1.60  

 6 Arina MALYUGINA   O O O XXO XXX     1.70  

 7 Anastasiya KUCHINA  O O O O XXX      1.65  

 8 Aveliya ODINTSOVA  O O XXX        1.55  

 

Pole Vault Women 

Date: 17.01.2025  
Time: 16:03  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Polina IVANOVA 03.12.02 ALM 4.00 MS  Gorbunov V.  

2 Elmira KABIROVA 28.07.06 ALM 3.60 KMS  Kulibaba S. , Issachenko A. , Bodritskaya S.  

 

№ Athlete 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 3.95 4.00 4.10 Best Result 

 1 Polina IVANOVA      0 0 - XO XXX 4.00  

 2 Elmira KABIROVA  O - O XXX      3.60  

 

Long Jump Women 

Date: 18.01.2025  
Time: 16:05  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Anastasia RYPAKOVA 22.09.04 VKO  6.06 KMS  Khlopotnova O. , Buchatsky V.  

2 Valeriya SAFONOVA 16.04.04 KRG  5.81 I  Stolyarskaya A. , Seliverstova L.  

3 Varvara DMITRIEVA 30.10.03 VKO  5.62 I  Khlopotnova O. , Lyoshina D.  

4 Dilyara KHAYBULLINA 20.05.05 ABY  5.60 I  Khizhnyakov Iv.  

5 Mariya SHCHIPACHEVA 22.02.07 AKM  5.40 II  Sarsenbaeva I. , Adilova Al.  

6 Mariya TIMCHENKO 25.10.07 KRG  5.39 II  Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

7 Antonina CHERNYSHOVA 16.04.07 SKO  5.16 II  Ektova E. , Ektov A. , Ektova N.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Varvara DMITRIEVA X  5.62  X  5.15  X  X  5.62  

2 Valeriya SAFONOVA X  5.51  5.74  X  5.78  5.81  5.81  

3 Anastasia RYPAKOVA 6.04  6.01  6.06  5.90  X  5.80  6.06  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

4 Dilyara KHAYBULLINA 5.47  5.60  5.47  X  5.50  5.45  5.60  

5 Mariya SHCHIPACHEVA 5.05  5.40  5.33  5.30  5.27  5.35  5.40  

6 Antonina CHERNYSHOVA X  X  5.06  X  5.16  5.04  5.16  

7 Mariya TIMCHENKO X  X  X  5.29  5.39  4.60  5.39  

 

Triple Jump Women 

Date: 19.01.2025  
Time: 11:15  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Mariya YEFREMOVA 19.10.98 KRG  13.42 MS  Ivshina L. , Valiyev R.  

2 Dilyara KHAYBULLINA 20.05.05 ABY  12.56 I  Khizhnyakov Iv.  

3 Anastasiya KONONOVICH 11.06.05 AKM  12.51 I  Martysevich Lu. , Adilova Al.  

4 Varvara DMITRIEVA 30.10.03 VKO  12.35 I  Khlopotnova O. , Lyoshina D.  

5 Mariya TIMCHENKO 25.10.07 KRG  11.65 II  Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

- Olga OVSEKOVA 03.07.05 ALM  DNS   Dzolba O. , Loshkareva I. , Loshkarev M.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Mariya YEFREMOVA X  13.30  -  13.42  12.36  13.36  13.42  

2 Varvara DMITRIEVA 12.28  11.63  12.35  12.21  11.80  12.30  12.35  

3 Dilyara KHAYBULLINA 12.25  12.56  X  12.33  X  12.43  12.56  

4 Anastasiya KONONOVICH 12.46  12.51  12.35  X  12.30  11.95  12.51  

5 Olga OVSEKOVA               

6 Mariya TIMCHENKO 11.45  11.65  11.60  X  X  X  11.65  

 

Shot Put Women 

Date: 18.01.2025  
Time: 16:03  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Karina VASSILYEVA 19.01.04 ALM  12.51 I Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M. , Labutov Y.  

2 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 19.11.07 ALM  11.96 II Lessovaya T. , Zolotko M.  

3 Ekaterina AVDEENKO 20.12.04 SHMK  11.52 II  Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

4 Nadezhda BOGDANOVA 24.04.94 MNG  10.93 II  Slavnov D. , Karpov D.  

5 Arina MOZULYAKO 07.03.07 VKO  10.73 II  Ustyantseva O. , Ustyantsev A.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Coach 

6 Darya ZADORINA 24.01.05 SKO  10.29 II Ektova Ni. , Ektov Al.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Nadezhda BOGDANOVA X  9.89  10.10  10.59  10.93  10.46  10.93  

2 Karina VASSILYEVA 12.51  11.30  12.34  11.75  X  X  12.51  

3 Ekaterina AVDEENKO 11.32  X  11.35  X  11.28  11.52  11.52  

4 Darya ZADORINA 9.66  9.61  10.29  9.60  10.03  X  10.29  

5 Arina MOZULYAKO 9.50  X  8.84  10.73  10.14  10.49  10.73  

6 Yekaterina SEREBRENIKOVA 10.62  11.64  11.47  X  11.96  11.80  11.96  

 

Pentathlon Women 

Date: 17.01.2025  
Time:  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results  Class  Coach 

 1 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 30.04.05 KRG 3961  MS Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

 2 Darya NEKHAENKO 29.06.06 ULT 1881  Iyu Konik Vl. , Dudar T.  

 - Ekaterina AVDEENKO 20.12.04 SHMK DNF   Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

 

№ Athlete 60m H High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800 m Points 

1  Ekaterina AVDEENKO 
9.04 
904 

1.63 
771 

   DNF 

 2 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 
8.67 
980 

1.66 
806 

11.09 
601 

5.90 
819 

2:25.14 
755 

3961 

 3 Darya NEKHAENKO 
12.11 
368 

1.57 
701 

6.33 
292 

3.90 
285 

3:15.46 
235 

1881 

 
    

 
Head Judge  _____________________  D. Mosseyev 
 
 
 
Head Secretary  _____________________  O. Ustyantseva 


